\ 2013 - 2014 SGL Top Credit Leaders

Player

Don Lucas
Dave Dean

Jeff Morrissey
Jim Bieleniewicz
Dan Gallegos
Paul "Mick" Mickela
Matthew Brown
Erston Senger
Val LeChuga
Juan Rodriguez
Steve Oliva

Kim Snyder
Richard Perry
Bob Owen
Steve Richter
Joe Pilewicz
William Brown
Curtis Bietz

Joe Smouse

Ty White

Jan Rodriguez
Jean Frasier
Charles Granieri
Tom Herrmann
Chris Marcheski
Bryan Ehnis
Derrick Timm

Michael Cholawa

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Total Events

Total Credits Paid

* Total

Credits Won

293.00

279.00

221.00

198.00

160.00

153.00

118.00

112.00

95.00

88.00

88.00

85.00

75.00

69.00

66.00

54.00

26.00

20.00

20.00

17.00

15.00

14.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

Events
Played

14

11

15
2331.00

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1/4/2014

Handicap
Index
13.8
12.0
8.5
8.0
11.7
18.3
13.7
17.4
19.2
12.3
10.9
14.7
27.7
13.7
11.1
16.5
9.1
14.3
21.1
34.3
36.8
36.6
13.8
Qualifier
Qualifier
16.2
Qualifier

Qualifier
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Player

Richard Pilewicz
Del Prophet
Paul Ortman
Craig Birdwell
Bill Sandigo
James Christensen
Richard Bean
Pam Herrmann
Andy Sutton
Neil Robinson
Frank Perlich

Doug Kennemore

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total
Credits Won
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Handicap
Index
17.7
21.2
19.8
223
14.4
Qualifier
15.8
Qualifier
Qualifier
17.7
11.8

Qualifier
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